Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TAASIRTH NNASO Waarashira 416003

o Student Marks Entry

Course: BA. - SY SEM-IV - Session:NEP 1.0 MAR - APR 2025

Sr.No. | PRN No SeatNo | Student Name Marks

|'Suh[act HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE - Il (DSCO1HISA41) - CIE

'H!n;Mm: 410

1 2023014079 4101001 JADHAV OM SURESH 10

|2 2023014176 4101003 'MANE PRASAD MANIK 9

] 4101013 |DHENGE KARAN SARDAR 9
4 2023014026 4101025 'BUNE VIGHNESH RAJARAM 10
5 2023014316 4101026 'AMANE SHANTANU KRISHNAT 10
6 2023014136 4101029 KHOT ABHIJEET SHASHIKANT 8
7 2023014148 4101035 KOLI KARUNA GHANDRAKANT 10
8 2023014289 4101036 ULAPE VAISHNAVI SARJEREQ 10
9 2023014069 4101037 PURI SWATI NAUSHAL 10
10 2023014110 4101048 KAMBLE PRATIKSHA UTTAM 10
11 (2023014082 4101056 JADHAV RADHIKA SHASHIKANT 10

12 2023014085 4101085 \JADHAV TANVI UTTAM 10
13 2023014292 4101070 |VADKAR SAYALI POPAT 10

14 12023014172 4101076 'MALEKAR VAIBHAY VIKRAM g

15 4101078 PATIL PARTH DAYAYJI A
16 2023014294 4101079 VARALE PRABUDDHA PRABHAKAR 10

17 2023014222 4101090 |PATIL SUSMITA CHANDRAKANT 10

T 48 2023074158 4101092 KOUNDADE RAJVARDHAN SHIVAJ 8

19 2023014041 4101122 |DALAWAI AKSHATA LAXMAN 10
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Internal Examiner Mokile Number
Print Date : 19/04/2025 4:29.54 PM Page No:; 10f 1
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tér, HJPQNIQMQHﬁJHHEhm 416003

Student Marks Entry

":?ursn. B.A.-SY SEM- IV
sr.No. PRN No Seat No

Session:NEP 1.0 MAR - APR 2025 -
Student Name . Marks

._ ac TDWARQS !&D EPEN DAI\IEE (DSCO1HIS42) - CIE
1 2023014079 4101001 | JADHAV OM SURESH 10
2 2023014178 4101003 MANE PRASAD MANIK 9
3 4101013 'DHENGE KARAN SARDAR 9
4 2023014026 4101025 'BUNE VIGHNESH RAJARAM 10
5 2003014316 4101026 AMANE SHANTANU KRISHNAT 0
6 2023014136 4101029 'KHOT ABHIJEET SHASHIKANT 8
7 2023014148 4101035 KOLI KARUNA CHANDRAKANT 10
8 2023014288 4101036 'ULAPE VAISHNAVI SARJEREO 10
9 2023014089 4101037 PURI SWATI NAUSHAL 10
10 2023014110 4101048 'KAMBLE PRATIKSHA UTTAM 10
11 2023014082 4101056 JADHAY RADHIKA SHASHIKANT 10
12 2023014085 4101065 JADHAV TANVI UTTAM 10
13 2023014292 4101070  |VADKAR SAYALI POPAT 10
| 14 2023014172 4101076 'MALEKAR VAIBHAY VIKRAM 9
15 " 4101078 PATIL PARTH DAYAY.I 8
16 2023014234 4101079 \VARALE PRABUDDHA PRABHAKAR 10
17 2023014222 4101090 | PATIL SUSMITA CHANDRAKANT 10
18 2023014156 4101092 KOUNDADE RAJVARDHAN SHIVAJI 8
19 2023014041 4101122 DALAWAI AKSHATA LAXMAN 10
_ f(ﬂr_\?
Internal Examiner Mabile Number
Print Date : 19/04/2025 4:30:16 PM Page No: 10f 1
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

Student Marks Entry

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tﬁ”:ﬁ?r” ng%larﬁhhﬂ 416003

Bourse: BA.-SY SEM-IV
sr.No. PRN No

w&tﬁwﬁmﬁ‘ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁmnﬁmi’t”fiiiiiiﬁmiuﬁ-E:'l'E-
1410

1 2023014319
2 12023014271
3 2023014208
4 2023014051
5 |2023014217
§ 2023014297
7 2023014062
B 2023014001
9 2023014080
10 2023014218
T 11 2023014114
12 12023014037
13 2023014054
14 2023014103
15 2023014089
__16 2023014096
|17 2023014105
18 2023014210
19 2023014293
20 2023014107

Internal Examiner

Seat No

4101004
4101014
4101016
4101027
4101031
4101032
4101046
4101048
4101054

4101062

4101068
4101072
4101074
4101077
4101081
4101083
4101100

4101110
4101113

4101117

Print Date ; 19/04/2025 4:30:39 PM

KHOT SUSHANT SHITAL

SHINDE SIDDHESH UTTAM

PATIL ASHWINI BAJIRAV

\DUBEY SHUBHANGI RAJKUMAR
PATIL SAMMED DHANYKUMAR
WARAKE GAYATRI JAYWANT
(GENDE SUJAL RAHUL

ADASUL SHRAVANI KRISHNAT
JADHAV OMKAR AMAR

PATIL SAMRUDDHI SUNIL
KAMBLE SAHIL NARESH
'CHOUGULE RENUKA SANTOSH
GAIKWAD NEHA RAJESH

KAMBLE DIPALI NISHIKANT
[KADAM ADITYA NITIN

'KAMBALE SAl SHIVAJI

[KAMBLE HARSHAVARDHAN TANAJI
'PATIL HARSHAVARDHAN RAJARAM
'VALVEKAR AMAR GAJANAN
KAMBLE KSHITL) VIJAY

3,30

Student Nama

Session:NEP 1.0 MAR - APR 2025
Marks

10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10

Mobile Number
Page Ne: 101 1
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Sourse: BA. - SY SEM-IV

Seat No

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TﬁETQNQMQHﬁLmhm 416003

Student Marks Entry

Student Mame

\JADHAV OM SURESH
MANE PRASAD MANIK
\DHENGE KARAN SARDAR
'BUNE VIGHNESH RAJARAM
|AMANE SHANTANU KRISHNAT
KHOT ABHIJEET SHASHIKANT
|KOLI KARUNA CHANDRAKANT
| ULAPE VAISHNAV| SARJEREQ
'PURI SWATI NAUSHAL
KAMBLE PRATIKSHA UTTAM
JADHAV RADHIKA SHASHIKANT
JADHAV TANVI UTTAM
_ VADKAR SAYALI POPAT
* MALEKAR VAIBHAY VIKRAM
F‘P\'I'_I_L F#RTH [J.F\."l"f'-"."f.ﬂ

\VARALE PRABUDDHA PRABHAKAR

|PATIL SUSMITA CHANDRAKANT
KDUND.F'-.D E_HAJE’HRDHHN SHIVAJI
DALAWA] AKSHATA LAXMAN

Sr. Na PRN No-
hja-utc’ HISTORICAL TOURISM [SEL’:MHESM] CIE
Iru'Max 4110
1 2023014079 4101001
2 2023014176 4101003
3 14101013
4 lznzsn14uzs 4101025
5 2023014316 4101026
6 2023014138 4101029
7 2023014148 4101035
8 2023014289 4101036
9 2023014069 4101037
19__2_@_2_3014110 4101048
11 2023014082 4101056
12 2023014085 4101065
13 2023014292 4101070
14 2023014172 4101076
5] 4101078
16 2023014204 14101079
17 2023014222 4101090
18 2023014156 4101092
19 2023014041 4101122
Internal Examiner

Print Date ; 19/04/2025 4:31:01 PM

Session:NEF 1.0 MAR - APR 2025
Marks

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10

Mobile Number

Page No: 10f 1
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Shri Swam| Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TAUTPQNQ Mg”ﬁ%amshh’a 416003
Student Marks Entry
W_ET_?EM e - Session:NEP 1.0 MAR - APR 2025
- PRH No 2 I Seat No Student Name Marks
m‘:mEP]EUALIMDIAN ART AND ARCHITECTURE - II (VSC01HIS41) - CIE
inMax {iil_]'{
1 2023014079 4101001 |JADHAV OM SURESH 10
2 2023014176 (4101003 MANE PRASAD MANIK 2
3 4101013 DHENGE KARAN SARDAR ~
4 2023014026 4101025 BUNE VIGHNESH RAJARAM 10
5 zuzan1431e 4101026 .AMANE SHANTANU KRISHNAT 10
6 2023014136 4101029 [KHOT ABHIJEET SHASHIKANT B
' :r__zazsr_ruus 4101035 KOLI KARUNA CHANDRAKANT 19
B 2023014289 4101036 \ULAPE VAISHNAVI SARJEREOD 10
9 2023014069 14101037 PURI SWATI NAUSHAL 10
10 2023014110 14101048 KAMBLE PRATIKSHA UTTAM 10
11 2023014082 4101056 JADHAV RADHIKA SHASHIKANT 10
12 2023014085 4101085 | JADHAV TANVI UTTAM 10
13 12023014292 4101070 |VADKAR SAYAL| POPAT 10
142023014172 4101076 | MALEKAR VAIBHAV VIKRAM ) 5
15 | 4101078 PATIL PARTH DAYAYJI B
16 2023014294 4101079 | VARALE PRABUDDHA PRABHAKAR 10
17 2023014222 4101090 PATIL SUSMITA CHANDRAKANT 10
18 2023014156 4101092 IKGFN_DAEE RAJVARDHAN SHIVAJI 8
19 2023014041 4101122 |DALAWAI AKSHATA LAXMAN 10

Internal Examiner
Print Date : 19/04/2025 4:34:58 P

Mobilo Numbear
Page No: 10f 1
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashira 41 atoa

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry
ssion: NEP 1.0 MAR - APR 2025

S8 Subject: HISTORY OF MODERN EUROPE - I {DSCO1HIS41)
stream: BA. y
standard: B.A. - 5Y / Sub-Subject: CIE
semester: SEM - IV / Max Marks: 10
Print Date : 05-04-2025 ' Page Mo :Page 1 of 1
[SriNo PRN SeatNo GRNos RollNo Mab, No StudantMame Marks

1 [2023014078 4101001 J008414 4477 BE22740013  [JADHAY OM SURESH 10

2 (2023014176 4101003 A07HTO0 441 TOTZ064742  |MANE PRASAD MANIK ]

3 4101043 16278 4415 TA149E5107  |[DHENGE KARAN SARDAR ]

4 2020014026 4101025 008383 4512 DRZ1B508168  [BLNE VIGHHNESH RAJARAM 1]

5 |2023014316 41010245 an11583 4403 B450203180  [AMANE SHANTANL KRISHNAT 10

B |2023014135 41010240 A0TOTI 4433 BRARZERA2E  |KHOT ABHLIEET SHASHIKANT ]

T |2023014148 4101035 30103683 4437 TOBEE61012  |KOLI KARLNA CHANDRAKANT 10

& |2023014288 4101038 A007257 4462 TADOOOAA1A |ULAPE VAISHNAVI SARJERED 10

8 |2023014068 4101037 3010039 4455 BPETA41268  [PURI SWATI NAUSHAL 10

10 |2023014110 4101048 J00B004 4430 BOBTIGT000  |KAMBLE PRATIESHA UTTAM 10

11 |202301a082 4101058 A00TEE 2424 GISE0ZEOTE  [JADHAY RADHIKA SHASHIKANT 10

12 2023014085 4101055 007005 4521 9561710046  [JADHAY TANVI UTTAM 10

13 |2023014282 4101070 3007452 A6 7RZ0035065 (VADKAR SATALI POFAT 10

14 |2023014172 4101076 1077 4444 0G5T271601  [MALEKAR VAIBHAY VIKRAM 9

18 4101078 015173 4547 OTEMGETIZE  |PATIL PARTH DAYAY.J ]

16 |2023014254 41010739 3010697 4468 B09GIZ73T0  |VARALE PRABUDDHA FRABHAKAR 10

17 2023094223 4101080 J00GEGE 4545 BIT2EETOAT  [PATIL SUSKMITA CHANDRAKANT 10

18 2023014156 4101082 3008196 4439 BEOE40D172  |KOUNDADE RAJVARDHAN SHIVAJ B

19 |223014041 101122 007584 4413 421384317 |DALAWAI AKSHATA LAXMAN 10

e
z WL
o,
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EM

zm.ewm Tarabal Park, Kolhapur,

Sanstha's

POWERED AUTONOMOUS)
Maharashira 416003

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry

- NEP 1.0 MAR - APR 2
sassion: NEF 025 Subject; TOWARDS INDEPENDANCE (DSCO1HIS42)

stream: B.A :
standard: B A - 5Y /’f Sub-Subject: CIE
semester: SEM - [V / Max Marks: 10
Print Date : 06-04-2025 { Page Mo :Fage 1 of 1
[Srio PRN Seatlo GRMos RollNo Mab, Mo StudentMNama Marks
1 |2023014078 4101001 3000414 4422 BEZZTAH013 . [JADHAY OM SURESH 10

o |2023014176 4101003 A0GTOT0 4446 TOTZBRATAZ  |MANE PRASAL MANIE

3 4101013 015270 4415 TAIA9R5I07 | DHENGE KARAN SARCIAR i
4 [2023014026 4101025 3008383 4512 2165010 [BUNE VIGHNESH RAJARAM 0

6 |2023014316 4101026 3011581 4403 BASRZOATAN  [AMANE SHANTANU ERISHNAT 10

B |2023014138 4101029 07073 4433 BAZEZOGEZE  [KHOT ABHIJEET SHASHIKANT n

T |2023014148 4101055 3010383 4437 TOBGESI012  [KOLI KARUMA CHANDRARANT 1

B |20Z3014289 4101038 3007257 4462 TAROOOGA16  |ULAPE VAISHNAVI SAFIEREC 10

§  [2023014065 4101037 310038 456 BTAT4412688  |PLURI SWATI NALSHAL 10

10 2023014110 4101048 A00B004 4430 BOETIGTOGS  [KAMBLE PRATIKSHA UTTAM 10

11 |2023014082 4101056 S00TEST 4424 BASE0ZA9T16  [JADHAY RADHIEA SHASHIKANT 10

12 |2023074085 4101065 F00TO05 4581 GRE1TIONME  [JADHAY TANVI UTTAM 14

13 |2023014202 £101070 007492 4463 TEZ0RIE065 | WADKAR SAYALl POPAT 10

14 (20230141972 2101078 3011077 EEEE) 95a727T1801  |MALEEAR YAIBHAY VIERAM ]

15 4101078 3015173 4547 0783661128 |PATIL PARTH DAYAYJ &

168 |2023014254 4103078 3010887 4265 GOBEO2TATO | VARALE PRABUDDHA PRABHAKAR 0]

17 |2023014222 4104020 3006850 4540 9IT2EGT03T  |PATIL SLESRITA CHANDRAKANT 10

18 20230141558 4101092 =008196 4438 EE0B400172  |KOUNDADE RAJVARDHAN SHIVAL B

16 (2023014041 4101122 A007TEL4 FFTE! 8421304317 |DALAWAI AKSHATA LAXMAN 10

xgﬁ%%»‘
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(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

vIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry

gosslon NEP1.0MAR - APR 2025 Subject: HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA - | (MINOTHIS41)
am: B.A. :
grandard: B.A.~8Y ; Sub-Subject: CIE
gemestor: SEM -V Max Marks: 10
print Date © 06-04-2025 Page No :Pags 1 of 1
‘E?ﬂ-a-'-.__ FRN SeatNo GRNos RollNo | Mab. No StudentName Marks
L 4101004 3007510 4434 B02BA7T06G0  |KHOT SUSHANT SHITAL
EN 2023014271 4101014 3007085 4460 B075080166  |SHINDE SIDDHESH UTTAM
3 (2023014208 4101018 A00ASH1 4440 A3Zo4a1619  [PATIL ASHWINI BAJIRAV 10
4 |2023014051 4101027 AN0B160 4472 An7aTo0060  |DUBEY SHUBHANG! RAJKUMAR 10
5 [2023014217 4101031 2007079 4452 O1ABRDANE  |PATIL SAMMED DHANYKUMAR R
8 2023014207 4101032 000HHT 407 OAO4 7447 |WARAKE GAYATRI JAYWANT 10
7 |2023014082 4101046 J00THDE 4517 T0Z0B0BTED | |GENDE SUJAL RAHUL ]
TR 2023014001 4101048 A007HZA 4401 BTETAZAAZ  |ADASUL SHREAVAN KRISHNAT 10
— @ 2023014080 4101054 ADOTOLA 4423 TOEOATE45  |MADHAY OMKAR AMAR 10
10 2023014218 4101062 3007264 4453 gap3aT1818  |PATIL SAMRUDDHI SUNIL 10
11 2023014114 4101068 A00TE02 4530 BEO0Z3A0G4 | RAMBLE SAHIL NARESH ]
12 2023074037 4101072 ERTEEE] 4513 TOBa7T4a400  |CHOUGLILE RENUKA BEANTOSH 10
13 [2023074054 4101074 3006360 4417 B766700B08 | GAIRWAD NEHA RAJESH 10
14 2023014103 4101077 3010023 2527 To1E00E114  |RAMBLE CHPAL] NISHIKANT ]
15 [2023014089 £101081 A00RATA 4426 CRADG12079 | KADAM ADITYA NITIN 10
16 |2023014008 4101083 006019 4525 TITROA102  |KAMBALE SAl SHIVAII 10
17 2023014105 4101100 3007000 4474 TRI0GATIT]  |KAMELE HARSHAVARDHAN TANAJI 10
18 2023014210 4104110 A00TLZT 4451 G0Z1017570  |PATIL HARSHAVARDHAN RAJARAM 10
18 |2023014203 4101113 BO0DELE 4464 7200064642 |VALWVEKAR AMAR GAJANAN ]
20 |2023014107 4101117 2000298 4424 G172100605  |KAMBLE KSHITL VLJAY 10

}J-a*”a:&b '
i
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Shrl Swami Vivekanang Shikshan Sanstha's

vIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

2130,
E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtrs 41 6003

- Subject Wise Sty
| \EP10MAR-APR 2025 dent Blank Marks Entry

| gestio™ Subject: HISTORICAL TOURISM (SECOTHIS41)
| pogaim; BP s
swed™ - A~ SY r
ndard: B v Sub-Subject: CIE
SHI'“pﬂi‘I: SEM - I II.'( Max Marks: 10
print Date * e ' Page No :Page 10l 1
[58e] i 41usmuo L RollNe | Mob, No StudentName Marks
--1"332:3_0 Ll b 3008414 4422 GR2ITAGENA  LIALHAY DM SURESH 10
—7 2023014178 A10003 3007870 4248 7072084742 |MANE PRASAD MANIF o
= I 4101013 3015279 4415 TANAEB5107  |DHENGE KARAN SARDAR &
W 2023014026 4107025 3008343 4512 BE21055918 - [BUNE VIGHNESH RAJARAM 10
5 [2023014316 #101020 011583 4403 BASOI0E1AN  |AMANE GHANTANL ERISHHAT 0
G [|2023014136 4101029 3007073 4433 BDBAZO5428  |RHOT ABHIJEET SHASHIKANT B
7 j2023014148 4101035 3010363 4437 TOGEES1012  [KOLI KARUNA CHANDRAKANT 10
8 [2023014289 4101038 3007257 FYTT 7AGGDOSA1E  |ULAPE VAISHMAYI SARJERED i0
T g 2023014068 4101037 3010030 4455 UTG7441208  |PUIRI SYWATI NALISHAL 10
T 10 2023014110 4101048 3008004 4430 O00ET16T0EE  [HAMELE PRATIHSHA UTTAM 10
11 |2023014082 4101058 3007881 G424 356028016 |JADHAY RADHIKA SHASHIKANT 10
32 |2023014085 41071065 3007005 4521 BEG17I0048  [JADHAY TANVI LUTTAM 10
13 |2023014202 4101070 30074092 4483 7820035065 |VADKAR GAYALI POPAT 10
14 |o0P3014172 4101078 3010 FEYT) BER7271801 |MALERAR VAIBHAY VIKRAM g
15 £101078 015174 4547 BTE3661128  |PATIL PARTH DATAYJ §
16 (2023074204 4101078 3010897 4485 OOasn27aTo  |VARALE PRABUDDHA PRABHAKAR 10
47 |2p2aDiezzz 4101090 JOGEEEE 4540 0172667037 |FATIL SUSMITA CHANDRAKANT 10
1§ |2023014156 4107082 3008188 4439 BAOGA0BITZ  |ROUNDADE RAJVARDHAN SHIVA A
10 |Z023014041 101122 3007664 4413 Faz1309317 | DALAYWAI AKSHATA LAXMAN 10

P e krie il
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

w\!EKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

1
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry

. NEP 1LOMAR - APR 2025
yﬂlnﬂ‘- Subject: MEDIEVAL INDIAN ART AND ARCHITECTURE -l
sl""“’ﬂ: A (VSCOTHIS41)
oo BA-SY Sub-Subject: CIE
for: SEM - v f Max Marks: 10
print E:l.ﬂ_:ffq'_'mzﬁ page Mo :Page 1 of 1
F‘iﬁ; ,,.__EE"— SeatNo GRNos RollNo | Mob. No StudentName Marks
|7 Toeati4a7e 4101001 3008414 4422 BAZZTABR1D  |JADHAY OM SURESH 10
l ] aozani41 78 4101003 3007ETO 4446 SoTEANAT42 | MANE PRASAD MANIK g
_..5--"‘__ #101013 3015278 4415 7414066107 |DHENGE RARAN SARDAR ]
=Tl F0zaa14028 4101025 300B3E3 AG1E SH210E0816 |BUNE VIGHNESH RAJARAM 10
% |z023014318 4101026 3011583 4403 —=T703753 | AMATIE GHANTAND KRISHNAT _ 10 ]
=l [o2a014136 4101022 A0T0TI FrEE] BEDAZESAZY . |RHOT ABHLEET SHASHIKANT f
—T |2n2at14148 4101035 010363 FYET] TOREE51012  |KOLI KARUNA CHANDRAKANT 0
—3 |2023014288 4101038 007267 4467 TABBE0G318  |ULAPE VAISHNAV] SARJERED 10
5 |z0za014068 4101037 3010038 4455 BT07a41268  [PURI SWATI NAUSHAL 10
- T (2023014110 4101048 3008004 4430 aooTi670En  |FAMBLE PRATIKSHA UTTAM L
1| 2023014062 £101056 3007881 a42d TASEO0ZEO16  |JADHAY RADHIKA SHASHIKANT 10
™z 2023014085 4101065 007005 4521 561710046 |JADHAY TANVI LUTTAM 10
33 (2023014282 4101070 007482 4463 TRZ0GanEOS  |VADHAR SAYALI POPAT 16
T4 (2023014172 4101076 3011077 2444 SAETIT1801  |MALLKAR VAIBHAY VIKRAM g el
15 4101078 5173 4547 B7GIeE1128  |PATIL PARTH DaYAYJl 8 sl
16 |2023014204 £101078 301 0EST £aG5 Booeuzrarl  |WARALE FRABUDDHA PRABHAKAR 10
1T |Z0zaniazze 4101090 IN0GEGE 45470 BiT256T03T  |PATIL SUSMITA CHAMDRAKANT 10
18 2023014156 41071082 IO0E149E 4438 BEOGA0E1TE KOUNDADE RAJVARDHAN SHIVAJ B
18 |2023014041 4101122 007634 4413 [Baz1384317 DALAVIAI ARSHATA LAXMAN 10

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



r Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s
| VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

; 2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003
Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry

sgasion; NEF FOMAR -ArR 2025 Subjact: HISTORY OF SOCIAL REFORMERS IN INDIA - I
Stream: BA. (OECO1HIS41)
standard: BA. - 5Y Sub-Subject: CIE
M“WI’: SEM -1V Max Marks: 10
Print Date : 06-04-2025 Page Mo :Pags 1of1
Srio FRN SeatNo GRMNas RollNo | Mob, No StudentName Marks
[y [2023014079 4101001 0004 14 4427 BAzZ7A0813  [JADHAY OM SURESH 10

7 [2023014178 4101003 007970 $440 7072004742  |MANE PRASAD MANIK 10

3 [2023014319 4101004 007610 4424 Go28078R00  |KHDT SUSHANT SHITAL g
4 [2023014090 4101007 a0OTo46 2402 T24GE0eGa5 | RADIAM AKANKSHA SANTOSH ]

5 [2023014075 4101008 3008513 4421 BRoa02300  [HALWANFAR PRATHAMESH MARLIT| []

B [2023014138 4101002 3007225 4435 8270153070 |MHUTALE DIPALI KRISHNA 10
=7 2101013 015270 4415 =A140B5107  |DHENGE KARAN SARDAR 10

B [z0230142T 4101014 3007085 4400 BO75080188 | SHINDE SIDDHESH UTTAM ?u

T |2aza0i4208 101018 J00E501 FETT:] FAZaaniGtn  [PATIL ASHWIN BAJIRAV 1-u

10 |20Za0i4255 2101017 3011170 44EH BEGOTOO0B0  |SATPUTE SIMA VASANT 2 =i

11 |2023014Z76 4101010 3006008 4481 B35GT14070  |SODAGE SHRUTIKA TATYASO 3

12 |2023014070 $101020 F00HER5 4420 Ficedcasz2  |BODASE swmﬂm.a._u RAJESH 2

13 (2023014152 £101021 F00TBID 4438 5130380684 |ROLI GHREYA SANJAY L

12 |23014026 4101025 JO0RTHS 4512 Go2i050016 |BUNE VIGHNESH RAJ.-‘-.EAM -

15 |2023014315 4101026 3011583 4403 Ba5EZ0A188  [AMANE SH-D._N_TANU KRISHNAT .

16 |2023014138 4101029 3007073 4430 RERBIESA20  |KHOT ABHLJEET SHASHIKANT :

17 |2823014217 4101031 2007071 4452 F1468046348  |PATIL SAMMED DHANYKLUMAR z

16 |20z5014287 4101032 3006007 T DEOATEAA 74 |WARAKE GATATREJAYWANT S

38 |2023014148 4101035 S010263 4437 TOABASI0IZ | ROLI KARUNA CHANDRAKANT E

20 |2023014282 #101038 S007257 4462 Ta0a80E116 |ULAPE VAISHNAWVI SARJERED ®

31 [P0es0t406S 101037 3010038 a455 B767441205|PURI SWATI NAUSHAL

5 g P ] 4101038 3008232 4418 GeE5306200 | BHALAGE ANUSHRI ANANDRAD 1 E

23 [2023014013 3101040 3006233 4405 Foo1023074 |BANAKAR VAISHMNAY wnqn 1

24 [20Za0i4i6e 2101047 3006235 aqa3 067064167 | MADANE SANIKA SHANKAR ?

25 [2ESUT4106 4101042 A007EEZ 4508 7030568050 |KAMBLE KARAN VIKAS T3]

= |[Zma0i462 4101084 A010802 FFET 7767080852 | LAD NISHIGANDHA PINTU 10

T |2023014110 4101048 3008004 2430 D057167068  |RAMELE PRATIKSHA UTTAM 10

75 [2ozac ot 4101040 007928 2301 OTBT042442  |ADASLL SHRAVAN] KRISHMAT 10

22 (2023014118 #101058 300T4B0 4431 DO7E153053  |KAMBLE SHRUTI SACHIN ]

30 |Z23014060 101054 3007044 4423 7050375345  |JADHAW OMKAR AMAR 9

31 |20z3nie0sz 4101056 S0078E] 4424 5350026016 | JADHAV RADHIKA SHASHIKANT 10

= 2023014040 101058 3008129 3412 G226874123  |DABHADE SHRADHA SANJAY 10

= Al 2101062 S007264 4453 B4835T1810__|PATIL SAMRUDDHI SUNIL i

% |[Foeai4ire 2107064 3067040 d445 GI5GAT0BM  |MALKEKAR KRISH AATISH ]

35 |FoZame 2101070 I0074EZ 4463 THZ09AE06E  |VADKAR SAYALI POPAT 0

56 |Cn2a014054 4101074 SO06EAER 417 BTGAT0EE08  |GAIKWAD NEHA RAJESH 1a

= |2uzwmne1z $101076 3011077 FYVT] GEETATIO01  |MALEKAR VAIDHAV VIKRAN 10

38 [20z3014254 4101078 3010887 4465 HODGEZTIT0  |VARALE PRABLDDHA PRABHAKAR 10

30 |a0Zs014060 101081 ERTTIE] 4420 GhU0512020  |KADAM ARITYA NITIN 10

40 |20z3074064 £101088 BO06AT4 A425 T2RGea4 10 |JADHAY SHRIDATTA RAJENDRA g

Tl ai01002 008106 4490 BROGANG |72 |ROUNDADE RAJVARDHAN SHIVAJI ]

42 |2OZO014014 101068 067097 400 TATAUAT020  |AARALE SHREYA VISHWAS 10

45 |2023014032 FETIT] SODGEES 4400 Da5GARZ028  |GHOUGALE ART) RANCHANDRA )

a4 |Z075014020 4101102 3007078 2400 TIAMATED0 | BHOSALE SHRISHA SANDIP 10

45 |20z3014251 4701104 S0a17 FTTH] MENRGGAE  |SANGALE PRADNYA JOTiRAM W

45 |2023014033 4101100 BOGTAN a4 phriTOaarh  |CHOUGCALE DIKSHA VILAS 10

AT [2023014F10 4101110 SOOTRET #4601 BOZTRITaT0 PATIL HARSHAVARDHAN FALARAN 10

43 |Zoza014293 4101110 SOonGaN 4404 TAGBOBABAL | VALVERAR AMAR GAJANAN g

40 |2023014107 101147 000200 FEFT U172100008  |KAMBLE KSHITL] VIJAY 10

80 [303314358 410121 3008353 4554 764302630 |BHINDE ANURADHA DATTATRAY 10

51 2022014041 101122 F0OTHEA 4413 BAZIATT  |DALAVWAI AKSHATA LAKMAN 0

52 |Z023014035 4101144 3005873 4411 FOT1TRIT08  |CHOUGALE POCIA RAMCFIANLIF, 0

53 [023014295 4101127 3007878 4456 TABUI04B02  |WALVERAR SHITAL PELARASH T

54 |2023014209 4101128 3008531 el 5 WHI4ATETE  |PATIL DNYANESHWARI PRAKASH 10

55 |2023014241 4101128 3008484\ [445s [8307240585  [RANDIL GANGA GAUTAM T

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Shiri Bwami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s US
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMO )

2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry

Session: NEF 1.0 MAR - APR 2025 Subject: HISTORY OF SOCIAL REFORMERS IN INDIA - )1
5 (DECO1HIS4N
tream: B.A.
Standard: B.A - 5Y Sub-Subject: CIE
Semester: SEM - IV Max Marks: 10
Print Date : 08-04-2025 Page No :Page 1 of 1
55 |2023014203 4101730 An0645 4448 [a156912482 [PARAJI PAYAL SANIAY 10 —
57 [2023014017 4101133 A00A345 4407 [eouTeET7ER [EHARASAKHALE SHITAL DIGAMBAR 14
=B |2023018057 4101135 3011330 2418 NGZBRON4ET  |GAVADE AARTI BHIMRAD 10
E0 (2023014052 101137 WOOTETA 4418 BOGTRATTAD  (GAIKVWAD AMRUTA CHANNAPPA ]
B0 2023014145 101138 008777 4438 BONTATIEZT  |KOLIARTI ANIL 10
81 |20230134121 4101141 EOECEE] 4440 OI500817688  |KAMBLE SURA] MAHADEY 10

Internal Exanifhar 72

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



shrl Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TAQLQNIQMRW llamshtra 416003

Student Marks Entry

iy

" Course: BA.- TY SEM -V " Session:MAR - APR 2025
,SrNo.|  PRNNo SeatNo | Student Name | Marks |
'[Eubjgct: HISTORY PAPER Xl (DSE1020F1) - CIE
'llu'lfrd?ulax : 615

1 |2022014061 4833002 | GHADGE SAMRUDHI HANMANT 15

2022014071 4833008 GURAV SANIKA SANJAY 15 |
3 2022014113 4833017 KAMBLE SHUBHAM SHRIDHAR : 13

4 2022014141 4833019 KUMBHAR YASH SAMBHAJI 13 |
|5 2022014068 4833020 | GONDKAR VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY 15
6 2022014057 4833021 (GAJBAR ADITI DEEPAK 15
7 2022014174 4833028 NANGARE GANESH ASHOK 14
8 2022014085 4833036 | JAMBHALE SHRIDHAN JANARDAN 15
9 2022014063 4833052 \GHATAGE VAIBHAVI UMESH 15
0 2022014030 4833060 \CHOUGALE VAISHNAVI ANIL 15
11 2022014226 4833066 |SATHE RAJNANDINI NANDKUMAR 15
12 2023014472 4833074 'SAWANT SUDESH SANJAY 15
13 2022014007 4833075 |KAMELE ANANT MADHUKAR 15
14 .2022014075 4833076  |HUBALE VAISHNAVI TANAJI 15
15 2022014163 4833080 | MOLKE ALISHA GANESH 15
16 2022014076 4833081  HUDLI SANIYA SALIM 15
17 2022014213 4833082 POWAR RUTUJA RAJU - 15
18 2022014119 4833083 | KARAJAGE NAZIYA AMIR 15
19 2022014077 4833084 |JADHAV MANTHAN GAJENDRA 15
20 2022014015 4833085  |BHORE CHINMAI SHASHIKANT 15
21 2023014473 4833086  |SHARMA KHUSHALI MANISH 15
22 2022014034 4833087  |DABHADE TEJAS ANOJ 15
23 2022014144 4833089 |LADE NISHA DHANAJI 15
24 2022014219 4833090  |SANADI MUJJAMIL GULAB 15
25 2022014291 4833098 IMANER ABID IRSHAD 14
26 2022014022 4833103 |CHAVAN JAYESH SANJAY 15
27 2022014050 4833106 \GOTE ARYAN SANDESH 15
28 2022014115 4833110 'KAMBLE SNEHDEEP SANDEEP 14
20 2021014744 4833119 \PATIL NANDINI BHAUSO 15
30 2022014173 4833123 'MALE NEHARIKA NITIN 15
31 2022014033 4833130 \DABHADE NEHA ANOJ 15
32 2022014024 4833140 CHECHAR OMKAR BHAIRAVNATH 15

P ?*\*‘

-
=

Internal Examiner

Print Date : 28/03/2025 1:57:02 PM

Mabile Numbeor

Page No: 10f 4

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TAHIPQNIQIMH%ABMSMH 416003

g1 Student Marks Entry
Course: E..ﬁ: '.T‘l" SEM -V Sesslon:MAR - APR 2025
‘Sr.No. PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks

Subject: HISTORY PAPER XIII (DSE1020F2) - CIE
Min/Max : 6/15

1 2022014061 4833002 \GHADGE SAMRUDH! HANMANT 15

2 2022014071 4833008 (GURAV SANIKA SANJAY 15

3 2022014113 4833017 KAMBLE SHUBHAM SHRIDHAR 13

4 2022014141 4833019 KUMBHAR YASH SAMBHAJ| 13

5 2022014068 4833020 GONDKAR VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY 15

6 |2022014057 4833021 | GAJBAR ADITI DEEPAK 15

7 2022014174 4833028 NANGARE GANESH ASHOK 14

8 2022014085 4833036 JAMBHALE SHRIDHAN JANARDAN 15

9 2022014063 4833052 GHATAGE VAIBHAVI UMESH 15

10 2022014030 4833060 CHOUGALE VAISHNAVI ANIL 15

11 2022014226 4833066 SATHE RAINANDINI NANDKUMAR 15

12 2023014472 4833074 'SAWANT SUDESH SANJAY 15

13 2022014087 4833075 |KAMBLE ANANT MADHUKAR 15

14 2022014075 4833076 |HUBALE VAISHNAVI TANAJI 15

15 2022014163 4833080 'MOLKE ALISHA GANESH 15

1B 2022014076 4833081 'HUDLI SANIYA SALIM 15

17 2022014213 4833082  POWAR RUTUJA RAJU 15

18 2022014119 4833083 | KARAJAGE NAZIYA AMIR 15

| 19 2022014077 4833084 \JADHAV MANTHAN GAJENDRA 15

20 2022014015 4833085 IBHORE CHINMAI SHASHIKANT 15
21 2023014473 4833086 'SHARMA KHUSHALI MANISH 15
22 2022014034 4833087 \DABHADE TEJAS ANOJ 15
23 2022014144 4833089 LADE NISHA DHANAJI 15
24 2022014219 4833090 'SANADI MUJJAMIL GULAB 15
25 2022014291 4833098 IMANER ABID IRSHAD 14
26 2022014022 4833103 |CHAVAN JAYESH SANJAY 15
27 2022014050 4833106 GOTE ARYAN SANDESH 15
28 2022014115 4833110 KAMBLE SNEHDEEP SANDEEP 14
29 2021014744 4833119 PATIL NANDINI BHAUSO 15
30 2022014173 4833123 NALE NEHARIKA NITIN 5
31 2022014033 4833130 DABHADE NEHA ANOJ 15
32 2022014024 4833140 CHECHAR OMKAR BHAIRAVNATH 15

Internal Examiner
Print Date ; 28/03/2025 1:57:27 PM

Mobile Number
Page No: 10f 1

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, Tar HIQHIQMQI’?&EJMHSMM 416003

et Student Marks Entry
Course: BA. -TY SEM-VI Session;MAR - APR 2025
Sr.Nu. 'PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
Suhjact: HISTORY PAPER XIV(DSE1020F3) - CIE
Min/Max : 815
1 2022014061 4833002 GHADGE SAMRUDHI HANMANT 15
T2 2022014071 4833008 GURAV SANIKA SANJAY 15
3 2022014113 4833017 KAMBLE SHUBHAM SHRIDHAR 13
4 2022014141 4833019 KUMBHAR YASH SAMBHAJI 13
5 2022014068 4833020 GONDKAR VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY 15
"6 2022014057 4833021 GAJBAR ADITI DEEPAK 15
7 2022014174 4833028 'NANGARE GANESH ASHOK 14
§ 2022014085 4833036 | JAMBHALE SHRIDHAN JANARDAN 15
o 2022014063 4833052 GHATAGE VAIBHAVI UMESH 15
10 2022014030 4833060 'CHOUGALE VAISHNAVI ANIL 15
11 2022014226 4833066 'SATHE RAJNANDINI NANDKUMAR 15
T 12 2023014472 4833074 'SAWANT SUDESH SANJAY 15
13 2022014097 4833075 [KAMBLE ANANT MADHUKAR 15
14 2022014075 4833076 'HUBALE VAISHNAVI TANAJI 15
16 2022014183 4833080 MOLKE ALISHA GANESH . 15
16 2022014076 4833081  HUDLISANIYA SALIM 15
17 2022014213 4833082  |POWAR RUTUJA RAJU 15
18 2022014119 4833083 IKARAJAGE NAZIYA AMIR 15
19 2022014077 4833084  JADHAV MANTHAN GAJENDRA 15
20 2022014015 4833085  |BHORE CHINMAI SHASHIKANT 15
21 2023014473 4833086  SHARMA KHUSHALI MANISH 15
92 2022014034 4833087 DABHADE TEJAS ANO. 15
23 2022014144 4833089  |LADE NISHA DHANAJI 15
24 2022014218 4833090 SANADI MUJJAMIL GULAB 15
25 2022014291 ‘4833008 |MF\|"-ER AE]D IRSHAD 14
26 2022014022 4833103 CHAVAN JAYESH SANJAY 15
27 2022014050 4833106 (GOTE ARYAN SANDESH 15
28 2022014115 4833110 |KAMBLE SNEHDEEP SANDEEP 14
28 2021014744 4833119 PATIL NANDINI BHAUSO 15
| 30 2022014173 4833123 MALE NEHARIKA NITIN 15
31 2022014033 4833130 DABHADE NEHA ANO. 15
32 2022014024 4833140 CHECHAR OMKAR BHAIRAVNATH 15
S
Fa ol

Internal Examiner

Mabile Number
Print Date : 28/03/2025 1:57:42 PM

Page No; 10f 4

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED

2130, E Ward, TMQMMMEM 416003

Student Marks Entry

~aurse: B.A - TY SEM-VI
sr.No. PRN No

Seat No

Student Name

Subject: HISTORY PAPER XIV (DSE1020F3) - CIE

Min/Max : 6/15

1 2022014061
2 2022014071
2022014113
2022014141
2022014068
2022014057
2022014174
2022014085
2022014063
2022014030
2022014226
_ 2023014472
13 2022014087
14 2022014075
15 2022014163
16 2022014076
17 2022014213
18 2022014119
18 2022014077
20 2022014015
21 2023014473
22 2022014034
23 2022014144
24 2022014219
25 2022014291
26 2022014022

|27 2022014050
28 2022014115
29 2021014744

30 2022014173
31 2022014033

| 32 2022014024

im -hr!

|-'n'.l':ﬂm|-h‘lm

| il
|y =a

Internal Examiner

4833002
4833008
#833017
4833019
4833020
4833021
4833028
4833036
4833052

4833060

4833066

- _45330?4

4833075

'ae.aan?ﬁ

4833080
4833081
4833082
4833083
4333034
IBSGD‘EE

4833086

ABII0RT
4833089
4833080
4833008
4833103
4833106
4833110
4833110
4833123
4833130
4833140

Print Date : 28/03/2025 1.57.56 PM

GHADGE SAMRUDHI HANMANT
GURAV SANIKA SANJAY
KAMBLE SHUBHAM SHRIDHAR
KUMBHAR YASH SAMBHAJI
'GONDKAR VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY
(GAJBAR ADITI DEEPAK
NANGARE GANESH ASHOK
JAMBHALE SHRIDHAN JANARDAN
\GHATAGE VAIBHAVI UMESH
\CHOUGALE VAISHNAVI ANIL
SATHE RAJNANDINI NANDKUMAR
| SAWANT SUDESH SANJAY
| KAMBLE ANANT MADHUKAR
| HUBALE VAISHNAVI TANAJI
_ IMOLKE ALISHA GANESH
| HUDLI SANIYA SALIM
'POWAR RUTUJA RAJU
~ |KARAJAGE NAZIYA AMIR
|JADHAV MANTHAN GAJENDRA
|BHORE CHINMAI SHASHIKANT
* |SHARMA KHUSHALI MANISH
| DABHADE TEJAS ANOJ
_'-LEEE NISHA DHANAI
'SANADI MUJJAMIL GULAS
~ MANER ABID IRSHAD
|CHAVAN JAYESH SANJAY
~ |GOTE ARYAN SANDESH
KAMBLE SNEHDEEP SANDEEP
PATIL NANDINI BHAUSO
NALE NEHARIKA NITIN
DABHADE NEHA ANOJ

CHECHAR OMKAR BHAIRAVNATH

]
!
_
'
1

e

Session:MAR - APR 2025
Marks |

15 |
15 |
13
13
15
15
1
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
15
15
15
15

Mobile Number
PageNo: 101 1

(¥ scanned with OKEN Scanner



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED
2130, E Ward, TAHTPQN IQMQA’L& Jarashtra 416003

m‘ﬁ‘F

ot Student Marks Entry

E‘;uursﬂ B"?‘_TY SEM Vi Session:MAR - APR 2025

sr.No. | PRN No Seat No Student Name Marks
su'h_iact. HISTORY PAPER XV (DSE1020F4) - CIE
Min/Max : 6/15
12022014061 4833002 ' GHADGE SAMRUDHI HANMANT 15
2 2022014071 4833008 'GURAV SANIKA SANJAY 15
3 2022014113 4833017 'KAMBLE SHUBHAM SHRIDHAR 13
4 2022014141 4833019 KUMBHAR YASH SAMBHAJI 13
5 2022014068 4833020 'GONDKAR VAISHNAVI DHANANJAY 15
6 2022014057 4833021  |GAJBAR ADITI DEEPAK 15
"7 12022014174 4833028 'NANGARE GANESH ASHOK 14
8 2022014085 4833036 JAMBHALE SHRIDHAN JANARDAN 15
9 2022014083 4833052 GHATAGE VAIBHAVI UMESH 15
10 2022014030 4B33060 CHOUGALE VAISHNAVI ANIL 15
11 2022014226 4833066 |SATHE RAINANDINI NANDKUMAR 15
12 2023014472 4833074 | SAWANT SUDESH SANJAY 15
132022014087 4833075 |KAMBLE ANANT MADHUKAR 15
14 2022014075 4833076 |HUBALE VAISHNAVI TANAJI 15
| 15 2022014163 4833080  MOLKE ALISHA GANESH 15
16 2022014076 14833081 |HUDLI SANIYA SALIM _ 15
17 2022014213 4833082 'POWAR RUTUJA RAJU 15
18 2022014119 4833083 _ |KARAJAGE NAZIYAAMIR 15
19 2022014077 14833084 | JADHAV MANTHAN GAJENDRA 15
20 2022014015 4833085 BHORE CHINMAI SHASHIKANT 15
T21 2023014473 4833086 ' SHARMA } KHUSHALI MANISH 15
22 2022014034 4833087 | DABHADE TEJAS ANOJ 15
23 2022014144 4833089 | LADE NISHA DHANAJI 15
T 24 2022014219 4833090 | SANADI MUJJAMIL GULAB 15
25 2022014291 4833088  |MANER ABID IRSHAD 14
26 2022014022 4833103 |CHAVAN JAYESH SANJAY 15
27 2022014050 4833106 |GOTE ARYAN SANDESH 15
28 2022014115 4833110 | KAMELE SNEHDEEP SANDEEP 14
_ 29 2021014744 4833118 PATIL NANDINI BHAUSD 15
30 2022014173 4833123 NALE NEHARIKA NITIN 15
i 2022074033 4833130 DABHADE MEHA ANGJ 15
32 2022014024 4833140 'CHECHAR OMKAR BHAIRAVNATH 15

7\
9=

Internal Examiner
Print Date : 28/03/2025 1:58:14 PM

Mobila Number
Page No: 10Of 1
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VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

2130, E Ward, T4r L‘Ial PQN&MQHEJ.HHSHH 416003

Student Marks Entry

Zoarse: BA - TY SEM- V|

S_r_l_in_l_ PRN No

Seat No

subject: HISTORY PAPER XVI(DSE1020F5) - CIE

yiin/Max : 6/15
1 2022014061
T2 2022014071
3 12022014113
4 2022014141
5 2022014068
6 2022014057
7 2022014174
B 2022014085
9 2022014063
10 2022014030
11 2022014226
12 2023014472

13 2022014087

14 2022014075

15 2022014163
16 2022014078
17 2022014213

18 2022014119
18 2022014077
20 2022014015
21 2023014473
22 2022014034

23 12022014144

24 2022014213
25 2022014291
26 2022014022
27 2022014050
28 2022014115
20 2021014744

30 2022014173

31 2022014033
32 2022014024

Internal Examiner

Print Date ;

4833080

4833002
4833008
4833017
4833019
4833020
4833024
4833028
4833036
4833052
4833060
(AR33056
4833074

Student Mame

|GHADGE SAMRUDHI HANMANT
|GURAY SANIKA SANJAY

'KAMBLE SHUBHAM SHRIDHAR
KUMBHAR YASH SAMBHAJI
GONDKAR VAISHNAVI DHANANMJAY

~ |GAJBAR ADITI DEEPAK

NANGARE GANESH ASHOK
|JAMBHALE SHRIDHAN JANARDAN
 GHATAGE VAIBHAVI UMESH
EHOUGELE VAISHNAVI ANIL
|SATHE RAJMAMNDINI NANDKUMAR

| KAMBELE ANANT MADHUKAR

46330?5
4833076

4833081
 lag330B2 |
4333083
4833084
4833085

4833086

4833087

4833080
4833090
4833098
4833103
4833106
4833110
4833110
4833123
4833130
4833140

2B/03/2025 1:58:28 PM

:HUDLJ SANIYA SALIM
POWAR RUTUJA RAJU

|SAWANT SUDESH SANJAY
'HU Elﬁu.LE UA!B-HNF'L\I"I TANM1
MOLKE ALISHA GANESH

'KARAJAGE NAZIYA AMIR
|JADHAV MANTHAN GAJENDRA

BHUHE GHINMAI SHASHIKAHI’ '

SHAR!'-IM KHLJSHALI MANISH

DABHADE TEJAS_&I"-I_{J.J
|LADE NIS'-'IA DHANAJI

| SANADI MUJJAMIL GULAB

" MANER ABID IRSHAD _

CHAVAN JAYESH EhNJAY

|GOTE ARYAN Bﬁ.‘\LDESH

|PATIL NANDINI BHAUSO
\NALE NEHARIKA NITIN
|DABHADE NEHA ANOJ

_ |K.ﬂul'l-l'IELE SNEHDEEP SANDEEP

CHECHAR OMKAR BHAIRAVNATH

e

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Session:MAR - APR 2025

Mobile Numher

Page No: 10f 1

Marks

15
15
13
13
15
15
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
15
15
14
15
15
15
18




Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

| gession: MAR - APR 2025

siream: BA

Etﬂﬂd.'ﬁ: BA -TY
gemestor: SEM - VI
Print Date : 22-03-2025

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Sl —"

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry

Sublect: HISTORY PAPER Xl (DSE1020F1)

Sub-Subject: CIE
Max Marks: 15
Page No :Page 20 of 44

Z2RO14061 4033002 002551 GHADGE SAMRLUDHI HANMANT 15
2 |2022014071 4833008 3004082 GURAY SANIKA SANJAY 15
3 |2022014113 4533017 A002411 KAMBLE SHUBHAM SHRIDHAR 13
T 4 |20Z2014141 4833019 A002925 KUMBHAR YASH SAMBHA 13
5 |2022014068 483020 3003118 GONDKAR VAISHNAVI DHANARJAY 15
6 |2022014057 4833021 002260 GAJOAR ADITI DEEPAK 15
7 |2022014174 4833078 2075607 NANGARE GAMESH ASHOK 14
§ [2022014085 4533036 3002243 JAMIHALE SHRIDHAN JANARDAN 15
6 |2022014063 4035052 002481 GHATAGE VAIBHAVI UMESH 15
10 |2022014020 4833060 002815 CHOUGALE VAISHNAVE ANIL 16
11 | 2022014226 4833066 002832 SATHE RAJMANDINI NANDHUMAR 15
12 |2023014472 4533074 011064 SAWANT SUDESH SAMJAY 15
13 |2022018097 &53A07S 3002353 KAMBLE ANMANT MADHUKAR 15
14 (2022014075 48313078 3002612 HUBALE VAISHNAYI TANAJI 15
15 12002014183 ARA3080 3003833 MOLKE ALISHA GANESH 1
16 |2022014076 4533081 ACOI00T - HUDLI SANTYA SALIM 15
17 |2022014213 4833062 002525 POWAR RUTUIA RAJU 15
18 |2027014118 4833083 3003057 KARAJAGE NAZIYA AMIR 15
18 |2022074077 4533084 002628 JADHAY MANTHAN GAJENDRA, 15
20 |2022014015 4533085 3002688 BHORE CHINMAI SHASHIKANT 15
21 |zo2ania4vi 4R33086 3010800 SHARMS, KHUSHAL! MANISH 15
22 |2022014034 4533087 003055 DABHADE TEJAS ANOJ 15
23 |2022014144 4733080 1003615 LADE NiSHA DHANAJ 15
24 |2022014218 4B33090 2002273 SANADH MULJAKMIL GULAB 15
25 |zozrotazm AR08 006512 MAMER ABID IRSHAD 14
28 |2022014022 4833103 30031828 CHAVAN JAYESH SAMIAY 15
27 |2022014050 4633106 3002703 GOTE ARYAN SANDESH 15
28 |2022014115 4633110 3003051 KAMBLE SNERDEEP SANDEEFP 14
78 |2021014744 4833110 2651477 PATIL MANDINI BHALSO T
30 |202z014173 4833123 3002652 MALE NEHARIKA MITIM 15
31 2022014033 4819130 3003058 DABHADE MEHA ANOJ 15
32 |2nzEp14024 4873140 004191 CHECHAR OMKEAR BHAIRAVNATH 15
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

SEH'W" MAR - APR 2025

semester: SEM-VI
print Date ; 22-03-2025

2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashira 416003

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry

Subject: KISTORY PAPER Xill (DSE1020F2)

Sub-Subject: CIE
Max Marks: 15

Page Mo :Page 21 of 44
2022014061 4833002 2002551 GHADGE SAMRUDHI HANMANT 15
2 2022014074 4833008 3004002 GURAV SANIKA SANJAY 18
3 |2022014113 4833017 3002411 KAMBLE SHUBHAM SHRIDHAR 13
4 |2022014741 4833010 I002R25 KUMBHAR YASH SAMBHAN 13
5 |2022014068 4833020 00310 GONDKAR VAISHNAYI DHANANJAY 15
f (2022014057 4833021 3002249 GAJBAR ADITI DEEFAK 15
7 2022014174 4833028 28TH507 HAMGARE GANESH ASHOK 14
& |2022014085 4833038 3002243 JAMBHALE SHRIDHAN JANARDAN 15
g |20220714063 4833052 1002481 GHATAGE VAIBHAY] UMESH 15
10 |2022014000 4833060 3002815 CHOUGALE VAISHNAN| ANIL 15
11 (2022014226 4833066 002632 SATHE PAJNANDINI NANDHLUMAR 15
12 |2023014472 4633074 3011054 SAWANT SUDESH SANIAY 15
13 |2022014087 4132075 2002353 KAMEBLE ANANT MADHLUIKAR 15
14 - | 2022014075 4333076 002012 HUBALE VAISHMANT TANAN 15
15 {2072014183 4632080 003833 MOLEE ALISHA GAMESH 15
16 |2022014078 4533081 3003007 HUDL] SANIYA SALIB 15
17 |2022014213 4833082 002528 FOWAR RUTULA RAJL 15
16 (2022014118 4533083 3002057 KARAJAGE NATIYA AMIR 15
18 |2022014077 4833054 002328 JADHAY MANTHAN GAJENDRA 15
20 |2022014015 4B330ES 00256 BHORE CHIMMA SHASHIKANT 15
24 |2nz3api447a 4BIINEG 4010000 SHARMA KHUSHALI MANISH £
22 |2022014034 4233087 30030ES DABHADE TEJAS ANOJ 15
23 |enogotdt4s 4833080 3003615 LADE NISHA DHANAJI 15
24 2022014219 45233000 and2eTa SARADI MUJJAMIL GULAB 15
25 2022014291 ARY300A 3006512 MANKER ABID IRSHAD 14
28 |20R014022 4873103 3003168 CHAVAN JAYESH SANJAY 15
77 |j20Z2014080 4233108 306270 GOTE ARYAN SANDESH 15
28 2070014115 4E33110 AH03A5T KAMBLE SHEHDEEP SANDEEP 14
0 [2021014744 4533119 2051477 PATIL NANDIMI BHAUSO 15
a0 |zoze0i4172 4237123 3002693 MALE NEHARIEA NITIM 15
31 |2022014033 4833120 A0IEOEY DARHATDE MEHA ANDY 15
T2 |20z0udged 4233140 3004104 CHECHAR OMKAR BHAIRAVNATH 15
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Shirl Swa ml_Uiuukamnd Shikshan Sanstha's

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPU

JI 2120, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kol
|

f asslon: MAR - APR 2025

R (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

hapur, Maharashtra 416003
Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry

| Subject: HISTORY PAPER XIV {DSE1020F3)
.I Ewﬁm: E.A.
[ ‘ =TY
| stndard: BA Sub-Subject: CIE
somster: SEM - V) Max Marks: 15
| printDate: 22-03-2025 " :
¢ age No :Page 22 of 44
f @l 22014051 4823002 02551 GIVADGE SAMRUDHT FANMANT -
[ 2_|eoee0nein 4633008 004092 GURAV SANIKA SANJAY I
KN 2022014113 4533017 002411 KAMELE SHUBHAM SHRIDHAR 13
B 20220141401 4033019 ACRRS ICLIMD AR YASH SAMEHA 13
5 2002014068 4833020 an0ata GONDKAR VAISHNAVI DHAMANIAY 15
6 |2022044057 4833021 3002269 GAIBAR ADIT| DEEPAK 15
7 |2022014974 4033028 2075507 MANGARE GANESH ASHOK 14
& lz0220140858 43330006 002245 JAMBHALE SHRIDHAN JANARDAN 1%
6 |2022014063 4533057 002481 GHATAGE VAMBHAY! UMESH 15
10 2022014030 4833060 002815 CHOUGALE VARSHMAVT AMIL 15
11 |2022014226 4833066 002432 SATHE RAINANDING NANDKUMAR 15
12 |2023014472 4833074 3011084 SAVWANT SUDESH SANIAY 15
13 |2022014097 4833075 002353 FAMBLE AMANT MADHURKAR 15
14 |2022014075 4B33078 3002612 HUBALE VAISHNAWI TANAJ 15
15 |2022014163 4833080 3003033 MOLKE ALISHA GANESH 15
16 |2022014076 4E33081 3005007 HUDLD SAN YA SALIM 15
17 |2022014213 4833082 002528 POWAR RUTUJA RAJU 15
18 |20720014119 4833083 003057 ARAJAGE MAZIYA AMIR 15
18 |2022014077 A4N304 an0ea2d JACHAY MANTHAN GAJENDRA 15
20 2022014015 4833085 A0026A4 BHORE CHINRATL SHASHIKANT 15
21 |2023014472 £833085 3010000 SHARMA, KHUSHAL MARISH I
22 |2p22014034 4033067 003085 DABHADE TEJAS ANC 15
23 [2022014144 4B3I0ED 2003615 LADE MISHA DHANAJ 15
24 2022014219 4832050 3002273 SANAD! MUJJAMIL GULAB 15
25 |2022014201 4833008 3006512 MANER ABIT IRSHAD 14
20 |2022014022 4R33103 3003188 CHAVAN JAYESH SAMIAY 15
27 |2022014050 48213108 3002703 GOTE ARYAN SANDESH 15
28 |20ZE014115 4823110 3003041 KAMELE SNEHDEEP SANDEEP T
20 2021014744 4353110 2551477 PATIL NARDINI BHAUSO 15
a0 |2022014173 4833123 AC02E0E KALE NEHARIKA NITIN 15
3 |FozEOle0ad 4P33120 3003058 DABHADE NEHA ANCJ 15
1 |2022014004 aB33140 3004191 CHECHAR OMEAR BHAIRAVNATH 15
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Shri Swaml Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

Sesslon: MAR - APR 2025
Stream: B.A

Standard: BA. -TY
Semester: SEM -1

2130, E Ward, Tarabal Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry

Subject: HISTORY PAPER XV (DSE1020F4)

Sub-Subject: CIE

ffax Marks: 15
Print Date ; 22-03-2025 Page Mo :Page 23 of 44
1 |20220i4081 4833002 1002554 GHADGE SAMRUDHI HANMANT 15
2 |R02E014071 4B33008 004002 GURAY SAMIKA SANJAY 15
3 |2022044113 4833017 o02411 WAMBLE SHUBHAM SHRIDHAR 13
4 |2022014149 4833019 002625 KUMBHAR YASH SAMBHAJI 13
5 2022014088 4833070 003146 GONDKAR VAISHMAY] DHANANJAY 15
6 2022014057 4333021 022G GAJBAR ADITI DEEPAK 15
7 (2022014174 4833028 2075507 HANGARE GAKESH ASHOK id
B 2022014085 4833036 3002243 JAMBHALE SHRIDHAN JANARDAN 15
g 2022014063 4833052 Jonz4s1 GHATAGE VAIBHAV LIMESH 15
10 |202:2014030 4833080 3002815 CHOUGALE WAISHRAWVI ANIL 15
11 |2022014226 $E3II0E0 3002832 BATHE RAJNANDINI MANDEUMAR 15
12 2023014472 $333074 011064 SAWANT SUDESH SANJAY 15
13 2022094097 4833075 I0ZI53 KAMBLE ANANT MADHUHAR 1K
14 | 2022014075 4033078 3002612 HUBALE VAISHNAVI TANAJ 15
15 2022014463 4833080 3003933 MOLKE ALISHA GANESH 15
16 . |2022D14078 4833031 AB0I00T HUDLI SANIYA SALIM 15
17 |20220142%3- 4335082 3002528 POWAR RUTLIA RAJU 15
18 (2022014118 4033083 003057 KARAJAGE NAZIYA AMIR 15
18 |202207407T 4533084 0028238 JADHAY MANTHAN GAJENDRA 15
20 2022014015 4833085 3002588 BEHORE CHINMAI SHASHIKANT 15
1 |2023014473 4833085 2010900 SHARMA KHUSHALI MAMISH 13
22 2022014004 4333087 2003055 DABHADE TEJAS ANCL 158
23 |2022014144 4633069 003616 LADE MISHA DHANAJN 15
24 |2022014218 4533050 2002273 SANADH MULIAMIL GULAB 15
25 |2022014291 4833008 3006512 MANER ABID IRSHAD 14
26 |2022014022 4833103 003188 CHAVAN JAYESH SANJAY 18
27 |202014050 4B3I106 ap02vo3a GOTE ARYAN SANDESH 15
2B (2022014115 4532110 003051 HAMBLE SHMEHDEEP SANDEEPR 14
20 2021014744 835118 2951477 PATIL NANDIMI BHAUSD i
30 2022014173 ABFI12 E002683 MALE NEHARIKA NITIN 15
3 | 2022014033 433130 003058 DABHADE NEHA AND. 15
32 |2022014024 ARZT140 3004197 | CHECHAR CMEAR BHAIRAVMATH 15

’

r:%’:: Examine=

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha’s

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS)

session: MAR - APR 2025

Stream: BA
standard: BA -TY
gamester: SEM - V1

2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur, Maharashtra 416003

Subject Wise Student Blank Marks Entry

Subject: HISTORY PAPER XV1 (DSE1020F5)

Sub-Subject: CIE
Max Marks: 158

Print Date : 22-03-2025 Page Mo :Page 24 of 44
1 |mEaoieoy LR33002 002551 EHADGE SAMRUDH! HANMANT 15
P orro) T LE33008 3004092 GURAY SANIKA SANIAY 15
3 |azatania 4533017 002411 KAMBLE SHUBHAM SHRIDHAR 12
4 |2oz20t4n41 4533018 2002025 KUMBEHAR YASH SAMBHAJ 13
g |aoreoieieh §533020 3003118 CONDKAR VAISHNAV THANANIAY 15
B |20Z201eDss £533021 3002268 GAJBAR ADHTI DEEPAK 15
T [zazziadT4 4833028 2975507 MANGARE GANESH ASHOK 1
B |z0zavnedss £533036 3002243 JANMEBHALE SHEIDHAN JANARDAN 15
g |Z0=2014053 4533052 3002481 GHATAGE VAIBHAVI UMESH 15
10 |2zl 2533050 D02 CHOUGALE VAISHNAVI ANIL 15
11 |2oz20ieads £233065 3002632 SATHE RAJNANDIN NANDKUMAR 15
12 |sasEonadT 2533074 3011064 SAWANT SUDESH SANJAY 15
13 |20220140E7 L5330 3002353 KAMBLE ANANT MADHURAR 15
R v T 45330TE 002612 HURALE VAISHNAVI TARAJI 15
15 1 4833080 3003033 MOLKE ALISHA GANESH 15
15 2833081 3003007 HUDLI SANYA SALIM 15
17 |2n22014213 4533082 002526 POWAR RUTUIA RAJU 15
48 |20o225314110 433083 3003057 KARAJAGE MAZIYA AMIR 15
1 |ZozanienTy #533084 J002E28 JADHAY MANTHAN GAJENDRA 15
27 |2o2e0iems 4533085 3002668 BHORE CHINMAL SHASHIKANT 15
71 |207aniasT3 £833036 3010809 SHARMA KHUSHALI MANISH 15
72 |zuaemelsd 4533067 3003055 DABHADE TEJAS ANCY 15
B |zoEEiienes 4£33088 NGS5 LADE NISHA THANA 15
26 |mameni 4533080 3002273 SAMADH MULJAMIL GULAB 15
25 |zmzeniew 4233008 3006512 MANER ABID [RSHAL 14
® e 4E33403 3003188 CHAVAN JAYESH SANJAY 15
27 |2oEan1e0sn 4E3T106 3002703 GOTE ARYAN SANDESH 15
P ) ££33110 3003051 KAMBLE SNEHDEEP SANDEEP 14
28 |2T210n4TE4 4233118 2951477 PATIL NAMDING BHAUSD 15
30 |RLEEneiTE 4533123 3002693 MALE NEHARIKA NITIN 15
31 |Ereemienss ¢E33130 003056 DABHADE NEHA ANC 15
32 |Epmlielie 4E33140 3004181 CHECHAR OMEAR BHAIRAVNATH 15
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